


Easily recognizable, Danube ILOK’s shape strays from the conventional.Its shape is inverted 
and tapered, with a long slender neck and truncated edges along the lower section. Its base 
is wide enough to ensure stability and prestige. Smooth refined but wide the punt unveils the 
waterlily mark.It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.

ilok
wine collection

Pure Flint

Vintage Flint

Licorice

Capacity :

Finish :

Closure Type :

Weight :

Height :

Shoulder :

Base :

features:

75 cl 

Gourmet Finish 14 mm

Cork/Vinolok

550 g 

300mm

75,80 mm 

87,30 mm

150 cl

Gourmet Finish 14 mm

Cork/Vinolok

850 g

372 mm

101,3 mm

91 mm

www.sarom.eu/danube
danube@sarom.eu

CONTACT US


