





wine collection

Easily recognizable, Danube ILOK's shape strays from the conventional.Its shape is inverted and tapered, with a long slender neck and truncated edges along the lower section. Its base is wide enough to ensure stability and prestige. Smooth refined but wide the punt unveils the waterlily mark. It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.















features:

Capacity:	75 cl	150 cl
Finish :	Gourmet Finish 14 mm	Gourmet Finish 14 mr
Closure Type :	Cork/Vinolok	Cork/Vinolok
Weight:	550 g	850 g
Height:	300mm	372 mm
Shoulder:	75,80 mm	101,3 mm
Base:	87,30 mm	91 mm

CONTACT US

www.sarom.eu/danube danube@sarom.eu

